



Time Machine now offers Subscriptions

The premier solution for time-shift testing, date and time automation, and application testing is now more affordable than ever.



Get Started



Thanksgiving Community Outreach

Read about our journey donating a handful of turkeys to Sacred Heart Community Center!

Read more

Listen to our feature on the RedHat X Podcast

Create PDF in your applications with the Pdfcrowd HTML to PDF API



Hear Raymond Watson, Director of Business Development, discuss the uses for Time Machine and the certification process.



Listen Now



Time Machine gets a new update with Framework for WebSphere

This framework offers the ability to streamline testing for Java applications deployed to IBM's WebSphere Application Server.

Update Now

Create PDF in your applications with the Pdfcrowd HTML to PDF API



Watch Paul Wang discuss Red Hat Certification



Create PDF in your applications with the Pdfcrowd HTML to PDF API



As a valued contact or customer of SolutionSoft Systems Inc., you are receiving this eNewsletter with information that we believe will be relevant to you. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. This document is provided for informational purposes only. Information provided in this document is provided as is without warranty of any kind, either expressed or implied.

Solution-Soft and Time Machine are trademarks or registered trademarks of SolutionSoft Systems, Inc.

Our mailing address is: marketing@solution-soft.com

Want to change how you receive these emails? You can <u>update your preferences</u> or <u>unsubscribe from this list</u>.

 Why did I get this?
 unsubscribe from this list
 update subscription preferences

 Solution-Soft · 2350
 Mission College Blvd., Suite 777 · Santa Clara, CA 95054 · USA



